Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
16:38 07.02.2018
WAUZLH8U9JY001135
8UGMAY
2018
AQ3
Audi Q3 quattro 2.0 TDI
CYLA
SCY
7A
XZ
D2
D2/X5L
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
21.11.2017
none availableOpen Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A57 Audi India
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV0 left-hand traffic
B3E Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for India, various parts
B79 Type approval India
C20 Operating permit, alteration
DK7 4-cyl. turbo diesel engine 2.0 l/135 kW
4V  TDI common rail
base engine is TD1/TR1/T0N/T0P/T1I/T37
E0A No special edition
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without individual installation
FF0 Without viewing window for chassis number
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Series wheels
G15 Shock absorption in front
G1D 7-speed automatic gearbox for four-wheel drive
GP2 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
GS1 Aluminum applications
HV1 Tires 235/50 R18 97V
J1D Battery 380 A (72 Ah)
K4H Closed body
KA0 without camera systems/environment sensors
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
L0R Right-hand drive
L33 Suspension range 33
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
N1F Seat trim covers in leather, G-grain
pattern/leatherette, B-grain pattern
NM1 Engine cover
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
et_fd1.frm
Car data
16:38 07.02.2018
PR Numbers
page : 002
NY2 Increased battery capacity
NZ0 without emergency call control unit

-- vehicle components --
0NA Without nameplate set
(without model designation)
0P0 Rear exhaust tailpipe (standard)
0TD Floor mats in front and rear
0V0 Aurangabad manufacturing sequence
0VF Information kit in English
0W2 Label for central electric system
English-speaking countries
0Y7 Tropical zones and high-water country
0YG Weight range 7
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
1A8 Kraftstoffsystem Diesel plus
Wasserabscheider
1AT Electronic stability control (ESC)
1D0 without trailer towing
1E0 Without activated charcoal canister
1EY Special identification label
with weight data, but without general
et_fd2.frm
Car data
16:38 07.02.2018
PR Numbers
page : 003
operating permit (ROW)
1G9 Space-saving spare wheel for temporary
use, radial tire
(5-hole)
1KU Disc brakes in rear
1LJ Disc brakes in front
1PC Wheel bolts with anti-theft protection
(unlockable)
1QZ Special labels
safety certificate for India
1S1 vehicle tools and jack
1SB Additional front underbody guard
1T3 First aid kit with warning triangle
1U8 W/o folding table on front seat backrest
1VG Assembly part for 4-cyl. engine
1X1 Four-wheel drive
1Z6 Increase in initial standard fuel
filling
2D0 Without cd enhancing underbody panel
2G5 Filler neck module 1 without insert
2H6 "drive select"
2K0 Standard bumpers
2KR Labels in English and German
2P2 Stainless steel loading edge protection
2UA Standard design
2WA without spare tyre
2Z8 Type sign and company logo
(with bootlid and bonnet badge)
2ZS Leather-wrapped multi-function steering
wheel with tiptronic
3B3 Child seat anchors
3C7 3-point seat belt for center rear seat
3FU Big roof system
3G0 Without child seat anchora in front
(ISOFIX)
3GD Plane rear cargo area
3H0 Without backrest release for front seats
3K0 Without safety head restraint system
3L5 Both front seats power-adjustable
3M0 Without special measures
3NU Rücksitzbank ungeteilt, Lehne geteilt
umlegbar mit Mittelarmlehne
3S1 Bright roof rails
3SB Standard seat in front, right
3TB Standard seat in front, left
3X0 Without load-through hatch
4A0 Without seat heater
4E0 Tailgate/trunk lid unlocking